YOUR RELIABLE PHARMACY FOR PRESCRIPTION DRUGS ONLINE

online pharmacy and drugstore, cheap brand and generic drugs
Welcome Guest! Please login or create an account.

Home » Erectile Dysfunction » Caverta Info

Pay with Bitcoin and get 10% discount! Click here.

There are no products to list in this category.
Buy Caverta, Sildenafil Citrate

Caverta

Brand Name: Caverta
Generic Name:
Sildenafil Citrate
Manufacturer: Ranbaxy

Caverta
Each film-coated tablet of Caverta100 mg contains Sildenafil Citrate equivalent to Sildenafil 100 mg

Read all of this information carefully before you start taking this medicine.

What Caverta is and what it is used for
Caverta comes as light yellow film-coated tablets. They are in the eleptical shape.
These tablets are available in blister packs containing 2 tablets.
Caverta is a treatment for men with erectile dysfunction.
Caverta belongs to a group of medicines called phosphodiesterase type 5 inhibitors. Following sexual stimulation Caverta works by helping the blood vessels in your penis to relax, allowing the flow of blood into your penis. The result of this is improved erectile function. Caverta will not help you if you do not have erectile dysfunction.
It is important to note that Caverta does not work if there is no sexual stimulation. You and your partner will need to engage in foreplay, just as you would if you were not taking a medicine for erectile dysfunction.

Do not take Caverta :

  • if you are taking any form of organic nitrate or nitric oxide donors such as amyl nitrite. This is a group of medicines ('nitrates') used in the
    treatment of angina pectoris ('chest pain'). Caverta has been shown to increase the effects of these drugs. If you are taking any form of nitrate or are unsure tell your doctor.
  • if you have serious heart disease or have had a recent heart attack.
  • if you have had a recent stroke.
  • if you have low blood pressure or uncontrolled high blood pressure.
  • if you are (hypersensitive) allergic to tadalafil or
    any of the other ingredients of Caverta.


Take special care with Caverta:
Sexual activity carries a possible risk to patients with heart disease because it puts an extra strain on your heart. If you have a heart problem you should tell your doctor.

The following are reasons why Caverta may also not be suitable for you. If any of them apply to you, talk to your doctor before you take the medicine:

  • You have sickle cell anaemia (an abnormality of red blood cells), multiple myeloma (cancer of the bone marrow), leukaemia (cancer of the blood cells) or any deformation of your penis.
    You have a serious liver or kidney problem.


Taking other medicines
As a general rule, always tell your doctor if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicine, even those not prescribed, because occasionally they might interact. This is particularly important if you are treated with nitrates as you should not take Caverta if you are taking these medicines. Do not take Caverta with other medicines if your doctor tells you that you may not.
You should not use Caverta together with any other treatments for erectile dysfunction.
Caverta is not intended for use by women or by children under the age of 18.

Driving and using machines:
As dizziness has been reported in men taking Caverta in clinical studies, you should be aware of how you react to Caverta before you drive or operate machinery.
Information for men intolerant of lactose, one of the ingredients of Caverta :
Caverta contains lactose and should not be taken by patients with rare hereditary problems of galactose intolerance, the Lapp lactase deficiency or glucose-galactose malabsorption.

Possible Side Effects
Like all medicines, Caverta can have side effects. These effects are normally mild to moderate in nature.
The most common undesirable effects are headache and indigestion. Less commonly reported side effects are back pain, muscle aches, nasal conaestion. facial flushing and dizziness. Uncommon effects are swelling of the eyelids, eye pain and red eyes.
If you have any of these side effects and they are troublesome, severe, or do not go away, tell your doctor.
Allergic reactions (including skin rashes) could occur.
In rare instances it is possible that a prolonged and possibly painful erection may occur after taking Apcalis. If you have such an erection, which lasts continuously for more than 4 hours, you should contact a doctor immediately.
In case of chest pain occurring during or after sexual -activity you should NOT use nitrates but you should seek immediate medical assistance.

Buy Caverta, Sildenafil Citrate

More Kamagra Info

Sildenafil citrate

Generic Viagra

Sildenafil

News Update

May 10th, 2017:

October 26, 2015:
0 items
Binozyt 250 mg, 24 caps
Binozyt 250 mg, 24 caps
$120.00
$109.00
Bestsellers

Great service very discreet packaging from the day it left Romania it took 2 weeks I received the pr...(read more)


Tracey
Discrete Shipping
Prescriptions are discretely packed. Please make sure you have customs clearance on the products you order. If you are in doubt about customs please contact us BEFORE placing an order. If your order is not received after 28 days please let us know and we will investigate.
Safe and Secure
All transactions are 100% secure and fully confidential. This website is secured by a high-grade 256-bit SSL certificate that encrypts your information to ensure a safe and secure transaction.